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1 02527283ABATTI ERIK362 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANMT AM1987 02U3663

2 7807212ABENI DAVIDE303 ASD CICLIMANT SJUM AM2001 04BG057

3 941405YABENI ROBERTO115 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTBITA19770112 M2 AM1977 02J3588

4 7812319AGOSTA BARBARA339 EMPORIO SPORT TEAM 2LAD AF 1971 04MN024

5 895706YALBERTI GIACOMO236 TEAM STEFANA BIKEITA19681115 M4 AM1968 02t4158

6 02527286AMICI EDOARDO228 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM3 AM1976 02U3663

7 02527287AMICI GUIDO169 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM2 AM1979 02U3663

8 875653DARCHETTI FABIO385 ASD MONTICELLI BIKEITA19770109 M2 AM1977 02X3762

9 7807207ARCHETTI STEFANO409 ASD CICLIMANT S *M2 M1979 04BG057

10 522217NBARBERA MASSIMILIANO114 MONTORFANO BIKE TEAITA19650727 M5 AM1965 02Z3277

11 02525928BARBIERI ROBERTO407 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZI *M6 M1958 00897

12 A044553BARONCHELLI MATTEO380 PED.ORCEANO  AB ENERMT AM1995 00356

13 A084073BATTAGLIOLA ANDREA235 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKITA19830617 M1 AM1983 02P1971

14 02525929BECCALOSSI CRISTIAN412 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZI *M4 M1968 00897

15 497716BELLAMOLI ELIA306 TAM OLYMPIA CICLI ANJUM AM1999 110506

16 02527385BELLINI GABRIELE417 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZI *M4 M1969 00897

17 7807473BENEDETTI CLAUDIO205 ASD TEAM PEGASO FM BM4 AM1971 04BG063

18 02527386BERNARDI FABIO415 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZI *M4 M1967 00897

19 7807510BERTO ALESSANDRO225 ASD TEAM PEGASO FM BM3 AM1976 04BG063

20 7807509BERTO STEFANO231 ASD TEAM PEGASO FM BM2 AM1979 04BG063

21 02524136BERTOLOTTI ANDREA352 ASD FIVE TEAMMT AM1993 1432

22 02524137BIANCHI EGIDIO178 ASD FIVE TEAMM4 AM1971 1432

23 02527407BIGHE' MARCO429 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZI *M4 M1968 00897

24 7811196BIGNAMINI CLAUDIO144 ASD MTB PICE LEONM2 AM1980 04CR109

25 A039000BOLOGNINI GABRIELE184 TEAM STEFANA BIKEITA19670905 M4 AM1967 02t4158

26 724736YBONACINA CARLO160 COLOGNESE BIKE ASDITA19700505 M4 AM1970 02L3930

27 7806620BONARDI ALBERTO421 ASD CICLIMANT S *M3 M1972 04BG057

28 A002496BONASSI ALESSANDRO183 ASD MONTICELLI BIKEITA19780524 M2 AM1978 02X3762

29 A049578BONASSI ANDREA146 NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE ASITA19820831 M1 AM1982 02W3569

30 7807219BONETTI AUGUSTO141 ASD CICLIMANT SM5 AM1966 04BG057

31 578895XBONGIONI ALESSIO353 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKITA19750424 M3 AM1975 02P1971

32 7811178BONI CESARE JLIC301 G.S. BARILLA ASDJUM AM1998 04CR117

33 02525641BONI DAVIDE361 TEAM BIKE GAVARDOM3 AM1974 00202

34 12205365BONIZZI ETTORE126 POL. MADIGNANESEM5 AM1963 0044

35 A080752BONIZZOLI SIMONE128 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKMT AM1994 02P1971

36 7811077BONOTTI CLAUDIO162 GUADRINIM5 AM1966 04CR044

37 969327CBONTEMPI MIRCO176 PALMER CYCLING TEAM ITA19740514 M3 AM1974 02W4241

38 02525321BORLOTTI GIANFRANCO161 PED.ORCEANO  AB ENERM4 AM1969 00356

39 886521DBOSCHIROLI RUDI111 G.S. ODOLESE MTB CONCITA19770206 M2 AM1977 02P0496

40 02605134BOSI EMILIO302 MTB GS CIGNONEM7 AM1956 2600239
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41 A007701BOSIO DARIO405 CYCLING TEAM CORTE F *ITA19661105 M5 M1966 02L3232

42 917636NBOSIO MARCO105 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTBM4 AM1968 02J3588

43 02525322BRANCHI PIETRO304 PED.ORCEANO  AB ENERM7 AM1952 00356

44 02524138BRIGNOLI FLAVIO376 ASD FIVE TEAMM5 AM1963 1432

45 02605102BRUGNINI GIANCARLO214 MTB GS CIGNONEM4 AM1969 2600239

46 497718BRUTTOMESSO FILIPPO309 TAM OLYMPIA CICLI ANJUM AM2001 110506

47 02543197BULGARI MASSIMO434 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZI *M2 M1978 00897

48 A099050CAPOFERRI LUIGI142 PALMER CYCLING TEAM M1 AM1800 02W4241

49 A048749CAPUTO ANDREA185 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTBITA19790309 M2 AM1979 02J3588

50 A082869CARMINATI MARCO211 CRAL POSTE LOMBARDIITA19820708 M1 AM1982 02N1842

51 A049682CARRARA GIULIANO113 A.S.D SPECIAL BERGAMOITA19720917 M3 AM1972 02M4004

52 724735XCARRARA PAOLO378 COLOGNESE BIKE ASDITA19610920 M6 AM1961 02L3930

53 801119VCASIRAGHI MARCO190 ASD MONTICELLI BIKEITA19770408 M2 AM1977 02X3762

54 7812400CASON RINALDO312 ASD TEAM RODELLAM7 AM1956 04MN032

55 02525325CASTELLI ARON411 PED.ORCEANO  AB ENER *M1 M1984 00356

56 969931SCASTREZZATI ALBERTO218 ASD MONTICELLI BIKEITA19720706 M3 AM1972 02X3762

57 471347DCATINA CORRADO371 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIK OM3 M1972 02P1971

58 662603NCATINA MICHELE372 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIK OM2 M1979 02P1971

59 7807202CAZZULI EMANUELE425 ASD CICLIMANT S *M2 M1978 04BG057

60 7810869CECCONI MARCO102 ASD MTB PICE LEONM2 AM1977 04CR109

61 978176ECELANO FRANCO159 NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE ASITA19771121 M2 AM1977 02W3569

62 02524139CHIARI DANIELLA342 ASD FIVE TEAMLAD AF 1974 1432

63 963213UCHIRICO GIOVANNI193 TEAM STEFANA BIKEITA19661104 M5 AM1966 02t4158

64 02524140CIAO FRANCESCO154 ASD FIVE TEAMM4 AM1968 1432

65 02527305CIGOLINI GRAZIANO202 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM4 AM1968 02U3663

66 02527306CIGOLINI MATTIA308 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANJUM AM1999 02U3663

67 578748SCIRANI CARLO137 BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI ASITA19650603 M5 AM1965 02J3130

68 915893FCIVIDATI MICHELA344 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTBITA19890404 MIS AF 1989 02J3588

69 7807206COCCAGLIO IVAN410 ASD CICLIMANT S *M2 M1980 04BG057

70 665717ACODENOTTI OMAR222 ASD MONTICELLI BIKEITA19790110 M2 AM1979 02X3762

71 02525933COLOSIO CLAUDIO430 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZI *M6 M1957 00897

72 7806253COMINARDI PIETRO432 ASD CICLIMANT S *M6 M1961 04BG057

73 7807208CORATELLA MICHELE149 ASD CICLIMANT SM3 AM1976 04BG057

74 02437775CORDINI CLAUDIO208 CSI BERGAMO SERENELLM2 AM1977 873

75 998856VCORIONI GIOVANNI134 ASD MONTICELLI BIKEITA19870116 MT AM1987 02X3762

76 807132CORSINI MARCO369 CYCLING TEAM CORTE FITA19830401 M2 AM1981 02L3232

77 522254TCORTESI GIACOMO124 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTBITA19690615 M4 AM1969 02J3588

78 02524141COSTA STEFANO384 ASD FIVE TEAMM2 AM1977 1432

79 A040728CREMASCHINI MASSIMILIANO155 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTBITA19700225 M4 AM1970 02J3588

80 910511NCRESCERI MAURIZIO122 NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE ASITA19620829 M5 AM1962 02W3569
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81 783589SCRESCINI PAOLO368 BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI ASITA19700401 M4 AM1970 02J3130

82 A065737CRISTINELLI ROBERTO422 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB *ITA19711004 M4 M1971 02J3588

83 910285UCROTTI DOMENICO370 NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE ASITA19650301 M5 AM1965 02W3569

84 02526218DAFFINI ANDREA374 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUM1 AM1985 00809

85 7807977DEDEI MATTEO104 RAMPI TEAM 96M1 AM1982 04BG077

86 710877CDELPANNO STEFANO119 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTBM3 AM1974 02J3588

87 02527395DI CANDIA VALENTINA348 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZI *MIS F 1985 00897

88 A059978DI STASIO GIUSEPPE108 NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE ASITA19571211 M6 AM1957 02W3569

89 7806125DOTTI MICHAEL305 CICLI PALOSCO AVIS AIDJUM AM1999 04BG010

90 A054073DUINA NIKI129 TEAM STEFANA BIKEITA19850514 M1 AM1985 02t4158

91 02524143ELLI ROBERTO381 ASD FIVE TEAMM4 AM1969 1432

92 02605110ESTE FAUSTO213 MTB GS CIGNONEM5 AM1964 2600239

93 02524144FACCHETTI SIMONE358 ASD FIVE TEAMM1 AM1982 1432

94 02525327FACCHETTI STEFANO170 PED.ORCEANO  AB ENERM2 AM1979 00356

95 7811469FAPPANI GIANPAOLO354 F.LLI RIZZOTTO COOP LOM5 AM1963 04LO002

96 12205451FARINA BASSIANO364 CASTELLEONE MTBM4 AM1971 02K3614

97 02524145FAUSTO MARCELLO192 ASD FIVE TEAMM5 AM1964 1432

98 A086300FEDRIGO ELIA313 TAM OLYMPIA CICLI ANJUM AM1999 110506

99 02537396FERRARESI ROBERTO418 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZI *M5 M1965 00897

100 862746dFERRARI ANGELO363 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTBM5 AM1966 02J3588

101 A089746FERRARI ENRICO174 ASD MONTICELLI BIKEM5 AM1965 02X3762

102 A049112FERRARI GIORGIO233 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKITA19841130 M1 AM1984 02P1971

103 02504384FERRETTI ANDREA135 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZIM1 AM1985 00897

104 02527312FESTA MICHELE219 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM1 AM1984 02U3663

105 497721FIORENTINI MATTIA307 TAM OLYMPIA CICLI ANJUM AM2000 110506

106 7807213FORESTI ILARIO207 ASD CICLIMANT SM4 AM1971 04BG057

107 7807476FRANCESCO MARTINO172 ASD TEAM PEGASO FM BM2 AM1981 04BG063

108 A081233FRANZOGLIO CLAUDIO168 TEAM MANUEL BIKE ASITA19851204 M1 AM1985 02A3596

109 A044390GABETTI MAURO148 TEAM STEFANA BIKEITA19791208 M2 AM1979 02t4158

110 02525934GALLI MARCO428 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZI *M6 M1958 00897

111 7812345GALLINA CRISTIAN355 EMPORIO SPORT TEAM 2M4 AM1969 04MN024

112 A078000GASPARINI STEFANO234 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTBITA19911114 MT AM1991 02J3588

113 A013238GHILARDI CRISTIAN157 COLOGNESE BIKE ASDITA19741206 M3 AM1974 02L3930

114 791179EGHIZZARDI SIMONE420 G.S. ODOLESE MTB CONC *ITA19611118 M6 M1961 02P0496

115 7807816GIORDANI ALESSANDRO356 RAMPI TEAM 96M1 AM1983 04BG077

116 02524146GIRONI DIEGO125 ASD FIVE TEAMM1 AM1984 1432

117 A086301GNESATO LEONARDO310 TAM OLYMPIA CICLI ANJUM AM1999 110506

118 163547GONZINI ALBERTO179 RS BIKEM4 AM1968 28754

119 7806536GOZZINI ALESSANDRO414 ASD CICLIMANT S *MT M1990 04BG057

120 7807825GRILLI VITTORIO367 RAMPI TEAM 96M4 AM1970 04BG077
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121 542595NGRITTI GIUSEPPE121 C.C. FRANCESCONI ASDITA19620128 M5 AM1962 02P4039

122 7806200GUARDIGLI STEFANO413 ASD CICLIMANT S *M4 M1970 04BG057

123 974739EINSELVINI OSCAR217 ASD MONTICELLI BIKEITA19710222 M4 AM1971 02X3762

124 02525331LAFFRANCHI ANTONIO386 PED.ORCEANO  AB ENERM3 AM1976 00356

125 02524147LANCINI ROBERTO199 ASD FIVE TEAMM4 AM1969 1432

126 882311NLECCHI GIANBATTISTA181 MONTORFANO BIKE TEAITA19620415 M5 AM1962 02Z3277

127 974753CLISSIGNOLI NICOLA377 ASD MONTICELLI BIKEITA19830712 M1 AM1983 02X3762

128 02524148LORINI LORENZO151 ASD FIVE TEAMM4 AM1968 1432

129 7807205LORINI SIMONE138 ASD CICLIMANT SM2 AM1980 04BG057

130 02526961LOVATINI LUCIANO196 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKM4 AM1968 02P1971

131 A055685LUGINI FRANCO203 ASD MONTICELLI BIKEITA19830408 M1 AM1983 02X3762

132 12205466MACCALLI ALESSANDRO230 POL. MADIGNANESEM1 AM1982 0044

133 a083981MAFEZZONI MARCO419 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIK *M1 M1985 02P1971

134 00403MAFFOLINI ALESSIO238 RS BIKEMT AM1994 28754

135 02527388MAINARDI LUCA416 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZI *M3 M1972 00897

136 A018039MANESSI SIMONE220 ASD MONTICELLI BIKEM2 AM1977 02X3762

137 02526962MANGERINI BALDASSARE360 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKM6 AM1961 02P1971

138 A059085MANGERINI THOMAS206 ASD MONTICELLI BIKEITA19790625 M2 AM1979 02X3762

139 7807196MANTEGARI ALDO112 ASD CICLIMANT SM5 AM1965 04BG057

140 02526963MARANZA MARCO194 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKM3 AM1972 02P1971

141 02526964MARANZA SERGIO131 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKM5 AM1965 02P1971

142 7807204MARCANDELLI MASSIMO165 ASD CICLIMANT SM4 AM1967 04BG057

143 A088292MARCHESI ROBERTO136 TEAM STEFANA BIKEM1 AM1986 02t4158

144 7807475MARTA ERIKA336 ASD TEAM PEGASO FM BMIS AF 1982 04BG063

145 7806535MARTINAZZI MARCO158 ASD CICLIMANT SMT AM1992 04BG057

146 02527325MARTINAZZOLI MARCO232 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM2 AM1977 02U3663

147 724734WMAVER ROBERTO100 COLOGNESE BIKE ASDITA19861212 M1 AM1986 02L3930

148 A016429MAZZA DENNY237 NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE ASITA19850401 M1 AM1985 02W3569

149 02525938MEDEGHINI ERNESTO189 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZIM5 AM1963 00897

150 12205421MERICO ALVARO186 POL. MADIGNANESEM5 AM1966 0044

151 807133MICHELETTI RICCARDO216 CYCLING TEAM CORTE FMT AM1988 02L3232

152 704142AMINELLI SANDRO201 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANITA19710112 M4 AM1971 02U3663

153 7806534MONDINI LUCA427 ASD CICLIMANT S *MT M1994 04BG057

154 7806533MONDINI MAURO426 ASD CICLIMANT S *M5 M1963 04BG057

155 974744BMORESCHI RICCARDO123 TEAM STEFANA BIKEITA19720106 M3 AM1972 02t4158

156 A016424MORETTA LAURA345 NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE AS *ITA19760930 LAD F 1976 02W3569

157 867821NMORETTI MARCO147 CYCLING TEAM CORTE FM3 AM1973 02L3232

158 02527404MURA ALESSANDRA349 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZI *LAD F 1970 00897

159 996674UMUSSA BARBARA340 NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE ASITA19780508 MIS AF 1978 02W3569

160 729382BMUTTI LUCA187 NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE ASITA19770726 M2 AM1977 02W3569
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161 968633ENERVI MASSIMO156 G.S. ODOLESE MTB CONCITA19670908 M4 AM1967 02P0496

162 02527124OLIVARI ALESSANDRO382 SPORT FITNESS E CO SRLM5 AM1964 01120

163 A016404ONEDA MATTEO319 ASPIRATORI OTELLI - CA *ITA20011121 JUM M2001 02L1063

164 02527837ORLANDI JULIAN224 TEAM PITONMT AM1996 00612

165 02525335PACCANI GIACOMO127 PED.ORCEANO  AB ENERM6 AM1960 00356

166 7806196PARATICO FRANCESCO197 ASD CICLIMANT SM4 AM1967 04BG057

167 A080747PARECINI ANDREA404 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIK *ITA19731230 M3 M1973 02P1971

168 02536525PAROLARI IVAN431 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZI *M4 M1969 00897

169 A014399PASINETTI MARCO226 G.S. ODOLESE MTB CONCITA19850522 M1 AM1985 02P0496

170 774659VPASINI MASSIMO401 SUPERBIKE TEAM LENO *ITA19670908 M4 M1967 02R2166

171 7812155PASQUALI FABIO351 ORNELLO TEAMM2 AM1978 04MN044

172 02527332PATTI STEFANO175 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM4 AM1969 02U3663

173 708921BPELI LUIGINO221 ASD MONTICELLI BIKEM6 AM1959 02X3762

174 885864LPELIZZARI ALBERTO227 ASD SPIRITO LIBEROITA19571127 M6 AM1957 07A1757

175 7812367PELIZZARI DANIELE435 EMPORIO SPORT TEAM 2 *M5 M1966 04MN024

176 A017534PEOLI CLAUDIO195 G.S. ODOLESE MTB CONCITA19710331 M4 AM1971 02P0496

177 515688YPERACCHI SILVANO357 RACING ROSOLA BIKE A *ITA19600127 M6 M1960 02W2601

178 A051088PICCARDI FABIO204 ASD MONTICELLI BIKEITA19761224 M3 AM1976 02X3762

179 02527334PICCIOLI ALFIO229 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM5 AM1962 02U3663

180 7807203PICENI LUCA118 ASD CICLIMANT SM3 AM1972 04BG057

181 979392GPICOTTI ROBERTO110 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTBITA19900905 MT AM1990 02J3588

182 804762PIGOLI CHRISTIAN109 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKMT AM1991 02P1971

183 02526965PINNA LUCA116 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKM3 AM1972 02P1971

184 7806341PIROTTA GIUSEPPE433 SYSTEM BIKE *M2 M1978 04BG020

185 876901YPLEBANI ENRICO143 MONTORFANO BIKE TEAITA19690510 M4 AM1969 02Z3277

186 7807210PODINI DAVIDE423 ASD CICLIMANT S *M1 M1986 04BG057

187 A044554POLI ALEX383 PED.ORCEANO  AB ENERMT AM1989 00356

188 02605123POLI CORRADO191 MTB GS CIGNONEM4 AM1968 2600239

189 7808489RADICI RENATO318 CLUB MINO DENTI ASD *M7 M1955 04BS080

190 A070178RAINERI GIOVANNI167 MTB ITALIA ASDITA19660131 M5 AM1966 02Y1948

191 164946RANDAZZO GIUSEPPE402 RS BIKE *M5 M1964 28754

192 02527338RAZA ROCCO198 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM5 AM1966 02U3663

193 720877ERESMINI GIANBATTISTA166 C.C. FRANCESCONI ASDITA19770913 M2 AM1977 02P4039

194 02526928RICCA DIEGO101 TEAM CASTREZZATOM4 AM1969 00977

195 A021085RIVADOSSI MARCO177 TEAM STEFANA BIKEITA19740228 M3 AM1974 02t4158

196 829002XROMANO GIANLUCA140 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKITA19761101 M3 AM1976 02P1971

197 7812374RONCHI MICHELA350 EMPORIO SPORT TEAM 2 *LAD F 1971 04MN024

198 497723ROSSETTI SIMONE311 TAM OLYMPIA CICLI ANJUM AM2001 110506

199 717209JROSSINI ANTONELLO212 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTBITA19600906 M6 AM1960 02J3588

200 02524149RUTA CLAUDIO173 ASD FIVE TEAMM4 AM1968 1432
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201 A072043SANTINI ALBERTO215 ASD MONTICELLI BIKEITA19730417 M3 AM1973 02X3762

202 7807211SARDINI MAURO359 ASD CICLIMANT SM6 AM1961 04BG057

203 02525942SARENI CRISTINA343 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZILAD AF 1962 00897

204 A049109SARTORI ROBERTO132 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTBITA19760819 M3 AM1976 02J3588

205 02525153SCARAMUZZA ROBERTO317 TEAM LEONESSA 99 *M8 M1949 00245

206 7808681SCIOTTI PIER GIOVANNI223 ASD TEAM VALVERDEM4 AM1970 04BS069

207 884726QSCOTTI ALESSANDRO366 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTBITA19860711 M1 AM1986 02J3588

208 579941DSERINA GIUSEPPE133 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKITA19711031 M4 AM1971 02P1971

209 02527345SIDDI ROBERTO200 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM2 AM1981 02U3663

210 A039066STEFANA TIZIANO379 TEAM STEFANA BIKEITA19590804 M6 AM1959 02t4158

211 02527351TANGHETTI CLAUDIO106 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM2 AM1978 02U3663

212 02605128TARGHETTI GIUSEPPE139 MTB GS CIGNONEM4 AM1970 2600239

213 547982PTIBONI TIZIANO210 ASD PERTICA BASSAITA19750619 M3 AM1975 02B3422

214 942916QTURATI ELENA337 NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE ASITA19680427 LAD AF 1968 02W3569

215 02526967TURCHETTI ADRIANO387 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKM3 AM1975 02P1971

216 853735ZTUROTTI STEFANO403 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIK *ITA19840603 M1 M1984 02P1971

217 02526578UBERTI ANDREA180 ASD FIVE TEAMM1 AM1985 1432

218 02504386VALETTI DOMENICO316 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZI *M7 M1956 00897

219 836597FVERONESI PIETRO130 ASD B.D.M.ITA19630124 M5 AM1963 02T3789

220 A074645VERZELETTI MATTEO163 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTBITA19861122 M1 AM1986 02J3588

221 7810799VIANELLI FERRUCCIO314 PEDALE SORESINESE/CIC *M7 M1956 02R4041

222 7811089VIVIANI IVANO209 ASD TEAM TRIGOLOM5 AM1966 04CR112

223 910343DZAGLIO DOMENICO107 NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE ASITA19690131 M4 AM1969 02W3569

224 969328MZANI MASSIMILIANO145 G.S. ODOLESE MTB CONCITA19771121 M2 AM1977 02P0496

225 02605132ZIGLIOLI DANIELE117 MTB GS CIGNONEM4 AM1971 2600239

226 579054FZINETTI GIAMPAOLO103 SUPERBIKE TEAM LENO ITA19600930 M6 AM1960 02R2166

227 02525347ZORZI FILIPPO373 ASD PEDALE ORCEANOMT AM1989 02H1813

228 02525946ZUCCHELLI CHIARA346 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZI *LAD F 1976 00897

229 886570SZUCCHETTI ALESSANDRO164 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKITA19630726 M5 AM1963 02P1971
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JUNIOR

1 7811178BONI CESARE JLIC301 G.S. BARILLA ASDJUM AM1998 04CR117

2 7807212ABENI DAVIDE303 ASD CICLIMANT SJUM AM2001 04BG057

3 7806125DOTTI MICHAEL305 CICLI PALOSCO AVIS AIDOJUM AM1999 04BG010

4 497716BELLAMOLI ELIA306 TAM OLYMPIA CICLI ANDRJUM AM1999 110506

5 497721FIORENTINI MATTIA307 TAM OLYMPIA CICLI ANDRJUM AM2000 110506

6 02527306CIGOLINI MATTIA308 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE JUM AM1999 02U3663

7 497718BRUTTOMESSO FILIPPO309 TAM OLYMPIA CICLI ANDRJUM AM2001 110506

8 A086301GNESATO LEONARDO310 TAM OLYMPIA CICLI ANDRJUM AM1999 110506

9 497723ROSSETTI SIMONE311 TAM OLYMPIA CICLI ANDRJUM AM2001 110506

10 A086300FEDRIGO ELIA313 TAM OLYMPIA CICLI ANDRJUM AM1999 110506

11 A016404ONEDA MATTEO319 ASPIRATORI OTELLI - CAS. *ITA20011121 JUM M2001 02L1063

MASTER SPORT

1 804762PIGOLI CHRISTIAN109 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKE MT AM1991 02P1971

2 979392GPICOTTI ROBERTO110 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTBITA19900905 MT AM1990 02J3588

3 A080752BONIZZOLI SIMONE128 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKE MT AM1994 02P1971

4 998856VCORIONI GIOVANNI134 ASD MONTICELLI BIKEITA19870116 MT AM1987 02X3762

5 7806535MARTINAZZI MARCO158 ASD CICLIMANT SMT AM1992 04BG057

6 807133MICHELETTI RICCARDO216 CYCLING TEAM CORTE FRMT AM1988 02L3232

7 02527837ORLANDI JULIAN224 TEAM PITONMT AM1996 00612

8 A078000GASPARINI STEFANO234 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTBITA19911114 MT AM1991 02J3588

9 00403MAFFOLINI ALESSIO238 RS BIKEMT AM1994 28754

10 02524136BERTOLOTTI ANDREA352 ASD FIVE TEAMMT AM1993 1432

11 02527283ABATTI ERIK362 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE MT AM1987 02U3663

12 02525347ZORZI FILIPPO373 ASD PEDALE ORCEANOMT AM1989 02H1813

13 A044553BARONCHELLI MATTEO380 PED.ORCEANO  AB ENERGMT AM1995 00356

14 A044554POLI ALEX383 PED.ORCEANO  AB ENERGMT AM1989 00356

15 7806536GOZZINI ALESSANDRO414 ASD CICLIMANT S *MT M1990 04BG057

16 7806534MONDINI LUCA427 ASD CICLIMANT S *MT M1994 04BG057

MASTER 1

1 724734WMAVER ROBERTO100 COLOGNESE BIKE ASDITA19861212 M1 AM1986 02L3930

2 7807977DEDEI MATTEO104 RAMPI TEAM 96M1 AM1982 04BG077

3 02524146GIRONI DIEGO125 ASD FIVE TEAMM1 AM1984 1432

4 A054073DUINA NIKI129 TEAM STEFANA BIKEITA19850514 M1 AM1985 02t4158

5 02504384FERRETTI ANDREA135 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUM1 AM1985 00897

6 A088292MARCHESI ROBERTO136 TEAM STEFANA BIKEM1 AM1986 02t4158

7 A099050CAPOFERRI LUIGI142 PALMER CYCLING TEAM A.M1 AM1800 02W4241

8 A049578BONASSI ANDREA146 NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE ASDITA19820831 M1 AM1982 02W3569

9 A074645VERZELETTI MATTEO163 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTBITA19861122 M1 AM1986 02J3588

10 A081233FRANZOGLIO CLAUDIO168 TEAM MANUEL BIKE ASDITA19851204 M1 AM1985 02A3596

11 02526578UBERTI ANDREA180 ASD FIVE TEAMM1 AM1985 1432

12 A055685LUGINI FRANCO203 ASD MONTICELLI BIKEITA19830408 M1 AM1983 02X3762

13 A082869CARMINATI MARCO211 CRAL POSTE LOMBARDIA 1ITA19820708 M1 AM1982 02N1842

14 02527312FESTA MICHELE219 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE M1 AM1984 02U3663
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15 A014399PASINETTI MARCO226 G.S. ODOLESE MTB CONCA ITA19850522 M1 AM1985 02P0496

16 12205466MACCALLI ALESSANDRO230 POL. MADIGNANESEM1 AM1982 0044

17 A049112FERRARI GIORGIO233 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKE ITA19841130 M1 AM1984 02P1971

18 A084073BATTAGLIOLA ANDREA235 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKE ITA19830617 M1 AM1983 02P1971

19 A016429MAZZA DENNY237 NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE ASDITA19850401 M1 AM1985 02W3569

20 7807816GIORDANI ALESSANDRO356 RAMPI TEAM 96M1 AM1983 04BG077

21 02524144FACCHETTI SIMONE358 ASD FIVE TEAMM1 AM1982 1432

22 884726QSCOTTI ALESSANDRO366 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTBITA19860711 M1 AM1986 02J3588

23 02526218DAFFINI ANDREA374 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM1 AM1985 00809

24 974753CLISSIGNOLI NICOLA377 ASD MONTICELLI BIKEITA19830712 M1 AM1983 02X3762

25 853735ZTUROTTI STEFANO403 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKE *ITA19840603 M1 M1984 02P1971

26 02525325CASTELLI ARON411 PED.ORCEANO  AB ENERG *M1 M1984 00356

27 a083981MAFEZZONI MARCO419 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKE *M1 M1985 02P1971

28 7807210PODINI DAVIDE423 ASD CICLIMANT S *M1 M1986 04BG057

MASTER 2

1 7810869CECCONI MARCO102 ASD MTB PICE LEONM2 AM1977 04CR109

2 02527351TANGHETTI CLAUDIO106 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE M2 AM1978 02U3663

3 886521DBOSCHIROLI RUDI111 G.S. ODOLESE MTB CONCA ITA19770206 M2 AM1977 02P0496

4 941405YABENI ROBERTO115 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTBITA19770112 M2 AM1977 02J3588

5 7807205LORINI SIMONE138 ASD CICLIMANT SM2 AM1980 04BG057

6 7811196BIGNAMINI CLAUDIO144 ASD MTB PICE LEONM2 AM1980 04CR109

7 969328MZANI MASSIMILIANO145 G.S. ODOLESE MTB CONCA ITA19771121 M2 AM1977 02P0496

8 A044390GABETTI MAURO148 TEAM STEFANA BIKEITA19791208 M2 AM1979 02t4158

9 978176ECELANO FRANCO159 NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE ASDITA19771121 M2 AM1977 02W3569

10 720877ERESMINI GIANBATTISTA166 C.C. FRANCESCONI ASDITA19770913 M2 AM1977 02P4039

11 02527287AMICI GUIDO169 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE M2 AM1979 02U3663

12 02525327FACCHETTI STEFANO170 PED.ORCEANO  AB ENERGM2 AM1979 00356

13 7807476FRANCESCO MARTINO172 ASD TEAM PEGASO FM BIKM2 AM1981 04BG063

14 A002496BONASSI ALESSANDRO183 ASD MONTICELLI BIKEITA19780524 M2 AM1978 02X3762

15 A048749CAPUTO ANDREA185 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTBITA19790309 M2 AM1979 02J3588

16 729382BMUTTI LUCA187 NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE ASDITA19770726 M2 AM1977 02W3569

17 801119VCASIRAGHI MARCO190 ASD MONTICELLI BIKEITA19770408 M2 AM1977 02X3762

18 02527345SIDDI ROBERTO200 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE M2 AM1981 02U3663

19 A059085MANGERINI THOMAS206 ASD MONTICELLI BIKEITA19790625 M2 AM1979 02X3762

20 02437775CORDINI CLAUDIO208 CSI BERGAMO SERENELLAM2 AM1977 873

21 A018039MANESSI SIMONE220 ASD MONTICELLI BIKEM2 AM1977 02X3762

22 665717ACODENOTTI OMAR222 ASD MONTICELLI BIKEITA19790110 M2 AM1979 02X3762

23 7807509BERTO STEFANO231 ASD TEAM PEGASO FM BIKM2 AM1979 04BG063

24 02527325MARTINAZZOLI MARCO232 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE M2 AM1977 02U3663

25 7812155PASQUALI FABIO351 ORNELLO TEAMM2 AM1978 04MN044

26 807132CORSINI MARCO369 CYCLING TEAM CORTE FRITA19830401 M2 AM1981 02L3232

27 662603NCATINA MICHELE372 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKE OM2 M1979 02P1971

28 02524141COSTA STEFANO384 ASD FIVE TEAMM2 AM1977 1432

29 875653DARCHETTI FABIO385 ASD MONTICELLI BIKEITA19770109 M2 AM1977 02X3762
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30 7807207ARCHETTI STEFANO409 ASD CICLIMANT S *M2 M1979 04BG057

31 7807206COCCAGLIO IVAN410 ASD CICLIMANT S *M2 M1980 04BG057

32 7807202CAZZULI EMANUELE425 ASD CICLIMANT S *M2 M1978 04BG057

33 7806341PIROTTA GIUSEPPE433 SYSTEM BIKE *M2 M1978 04BG020

34 02543197BULGARI MASSIMO434 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINU *M2 M1978 00897

MASTER 3

1 A049682CARRARA GIULIANO113 A.S.D SPECIAL BERGAMO SITA19720917 M3 AM1972 02M4004

2 02526965PINNA LUCA116 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKE M3 AM1972 02P1971

3 7807203PICENI LUCA118 ASD CICLIMANT SM3 AM1972 04BG057

4 710877CDELPANNO STEFANO119 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTBM3 AM1974 02J3588

5 974744BMORESCHI RICCARDO123 TEAM STEFANA BIKEITA19720106 M3 AM1972 02t4158

6 A049109SARTORI ROBERTO132 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTBITA19760819 M3 AM1976 02J3588

7 829002XROMANO GIANLUCA140 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKE ITA19761101 M3 AM1976 02P1971

8 867821NMORETTI MARCO147 CYCLING TEAM CORTE FRM3 AM1973 02L3232

9 7807208CORATELLA MICHELE149 ASD CICLIMANT SM3 AM1976 04BG057

10 A013238GHILARDI CRISTIAN157 COLOGNESE BIKE ASDITA19741206 M3 AM1974 02L3930

11 969327CBONTEMPI MIRCO176 PALMER CYCLING TEAM A.ITA19740514 M3 AM1974 02W4241

12 A021085RIVADOSSI MARCO177 TEAM STEFANA BIKEITA19740228 M3 AM1974 02t4158

13 02526963MARANZA MARCO194 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKE M3 AM1972 02P1971

14 A051088PICCARDI FABIO204 ASD MONTICELLI BIKEITA19761224 M3 AM1976 02X3762

15 547982PTIBONI TIZIANO210 ASD PERTICA BASSAITA19750619 M3 AM1975 02B3422

16 A072043SANTINI ALBERTO215 ASD MONTICELLI BIKEITA19730417 M3 AM1973 02X3762

17 969931SCASTREZZATI ALBERTO218 ASD MONTICELLI BIKEITA19720706 M3 AM1972 02X3762

18 7807510BERTO ALESSANDRO225 ASD TEAM PEGASO FM BIKM3 AM1976 04BG063

19 02527286AMICI EDOARDO228 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE M3 AM1976 02U3663

20 578895XBONGIONI ALESSIO353 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKE ITA19750424 M3 AM1975 02P1971

21 02525641BONI DAVIDE361 TEAM BIKE GAVARDOM3 AM1974 00202

22 471347DCATINA CORRADO371 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKE OM3 M1972 02P1971

23 02525331LAFFRANCHI ANTONIO386 PED.ORCEANO  AB ENERGM3 AM1976 00356

24 02526967TURCHETTI ADRIANO387 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKE M3 AM1975 02P1971

25 A080747PARECINI ANDREA404 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKE *ITA19731230 M3 M1973 02P1971

26 02527388MAINARDI LUCA416 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINU *M3 M1972 00897

27 7806620BONARDI ALBERTO421 ASD CICLIMANT S *M3 M1972 04BG057

MASTER 4

1 02526928RICCA DIEGO101 TEAM CASTREZZATOM4 AM1969 00977

2 917636NBOSIO MARCO105 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTBM4 AM1968 02J3588

3 910343DZAGLIO DOMENICO107 NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE ASDITA19690131 M4 AM1969 02W3569

4 02605132ZIGLIOLI DANIELE117 MTB GS CIGNONEM4 AM1971 2600239

5 522254TCORTESI GIACOMO124 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTBITA19690615 M4 AM1969 02J3588

6 579941DSERINA GIUSEPPE133 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKE ITA19711031 M4 AM1971 02P1971

7 02605128TARGHETTI GIUSEPPE139 MTB GS CIGNONEM4 AM1970 2600239

8 876901YPLEBANI ENRICO143 MONTORFANO BIKE TEAM ITA19690510 M4 AM1969 02Z3277

9 02524148LORINI LORENZO151 ASD FIVE TEAMM4 AM1968 1432

10 02524140CIAO FRANCESCO154 ASD FIVE TEAMM4 AM1968 1432
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11 A040728CREMASCHINI MASSIMILIANO155 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTBITA19700225 M4 AM1970 02J3588

12 968633ENERVI MASSIMO156 G.S. ODOLESE MTB CONCA ITA19670908 M4 AM1967 02P0496

13 724736YBONACINA CARLO160 COLOGNESE BIKE ASDITA19700505 M4 AM1970 02L3930

14 02525321BORLOTTI GIANFRANCO161 PED.ORCEANO  AB ENERGM4 AM1969 00356

15 7807204MARCANDELLI MASSIMO165 ASD CICLIMANT SM4 AM1967 04BG057

16 02524149RUTA CLAUDIO173 ASD FIVE TEAMM4 AM1968 1432

17 02527332PATTI STEFANO175 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE M4 AM1969 02U3663

18 02524137BIANCHI EGIDIO178 ASD FIVE TEAMM4 AM1971 1432

19 163547GONZINI ALBERTO179 RS BIKEM4 AM1968 28754

20 A039000BOLOGNINI GABRIELE184 TEAM STEFANA BIKEITA19670905 M4 AM1967 02t4158

21 02605123POLI CORRADO191 MTB GS CIGNONEM4 AM1968 2600239

22 A017534PEOLI CLAUDIO195 G.S. ODOLESE MTB CONCA ITA19710331 M4 AM1971 02P0496

23 02526961LOVATINI LUCIANO196 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKE M4 AM1968 02P1971

24 7806196PARATICO FRANCESCO197 ASD CICLIMANT SM4 AM1967 04BG057

25 02524147LANCINI ROBERTO199 ASD FIVE TEAMM4 AM1969 1432

26 704142AMINELLI SANDRO201 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE ITA19710112 M4 AM1971 02U3663

27 02527305CIGOLINI GRAZIANO202 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE M4 AM1968 02U3663

28 7807473BENEDETTI CLAUDIO205 ASD TEAM PEGASO FM BIKM4 AM1971 04BG063

29 7807213FORESTI ILARIO207 ASD CICLIMANT SM4 AM1971 04BG057

30 02605102BRUGNINI GIANCARLO214 MTB GS CIGNONEM4 AM1969 2600239

31 974739EINSELVINI OSCAR217 ASD MONTICELLI BIKEITA19710222 M4 AM1971 02X3762

32 7808681SCIOTTI PIER GIOVANNI223 ASD TEAM VALVERDEM4 AM1970 04BS069

33 895706YALBERTI GIACOMO236 TEAM STEFANA BIKEITA19681115 M4 AM1968 02t4158

34 7812345GALLINA CRISTIAN355 EMPORIO SPORT TEAM 2M4 AM1969 04MN024

35 12205451FARINA BASSIANO364 CASTELLEONE MTBM4 AM1971 02K3614

36 7807825GRILLI VITTORIO367 RAMPI TEAM 96M4 AM1970 04BG077

37 783589SCRESCINI PAOLO368 BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI ASDITA19700401 M4 AM1970 02J3130

38 02524143ELLI ROBERTO381 ASD FIVE TEAMM4 AM1969 1432

39 774659VPASINI MASSIMO401 SUPERBIKE TEAM LENO AS *ITA19670908 M4 M1967 02R2166

40 02525929BECCALOSSI CRISTIAN412 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINU *M4 M1968 00897

41 7806200GUARDIGLI STEFANO413 ASD CICLIMANT S *M4 M1970 04BG057

42 02527386BERNARDI FABIO415 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINU *M4 M1967 00897

43 02527385BELLINI GABRIELE417 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINU *M4 M1969 00897

44 A065737CRISTINELLI ROBERTO422 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB *ITA19711004 M4 M1971 02J3588

45 02527407BIGHE' MARCO429 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINU *M4 M1968 00897

46 02536525PAROLARI IVAN431 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINU *M4 M1969 00897

MASTER 5

1 7807196MANTEGARI ALDO112 ASD CICLIMANT SM5 AM1965 04BG057

2 522217NBARBERA MASSIMILIANO114 MONTORFANO BIKE TEAM ITA19650727 M5 AM1965 02Z3277

3 542595NGRITTI GIUSEPPE121 C.C. FRANCESCONI ASDITA19620128 M5 AM1962 02P4039

4 910511NCRESCERI MAURIZIO122 NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE ASDITA19620829 M5 AM1962 02W3569

5 12205365BONIZZI ETTORE126 POL. MADIGNANESEM5 AM1963 0044

6 836597FVERONESI PIETRO130 ASD B.D.M.ITA19630124 M5 AM1963 02T3789

7 02526964MARANZA SERGIO131 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKE M5 AM1965 02P1971
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8 578748SCIRANI CARLO137 BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI ASDITA19650603 M5 AM1965 02J3130

9 7807219BONETTI AUGUSTO141 ASD CICLIMANT SM5 AM1966 04BG057

10 7811077BONOTTI CLAUDIO162 GUADRINIM5 AM1966 04CR044

11 886570SZUCCHETTI ALESSANDRO164 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKE ITA19630726 M5 AM1963 02P1971

12 A070178RAINERI GIOVANNI167 MTB ITALIA ASDITA19660131 M5 AM1966 02Y1948

13 A089746FERRARI ENRICO174 ASD MONTICELLI BIKEM5 AM1965 02X3762

14 882311NLECCHI GIANBATTISTA181 MONTORFANO BIKE TEAM ITA19620415 M5 AM1962 02Z3277

15 12205421MERICO ALVARO186 POL. MADIGNANESEM5 AM1966 0044

16 02525938MEDEGHINI ERNESTO189 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUM5 AM1963 00897

17 02524145FAUSTO MARCELLO192 ASD FIVE TEAMM5 AM1964 1432

18 963213UCHIRICO GIOVANNI193 TEAM STEFANA BIKEITA19661104 M5 AM1966 02t4158

19 02527338RAZA ROCCO198 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE M5 AM1966 02U3663

20 7811089VIVIANI IVANO209 ASD TEAM TRIGOLOM5 AM1966 04CR112

21 02605110ESTE FAUSTO213 MTB GS CIGNONEM5 AM1964 2600239

22 02527334PICCIOLI ALFIO229 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE M5 AM1962 02U3663

23 7811469FAPPANI GIANPAOLO354 F.LLI RIZZOTTO COOP LOMM5 AM1963 04LO002

24 862746dFERRARI ANGELO363 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTBM5 AM1966 02J3588

25 910285UCROTTI DOMENICO370 NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE ASDITA19650301 M5 AM1965 02W3569

26 02524138BRIGNOLI FLAVIO376 ASD FIVE TEAMM5 AM1963 1432

27 02527124OLIVARI ALESSANDRO382 SPORT FITNESS E CO SRLM5 AM1964 01120

28 164946RANDAZZO GIUSEPPE402 RS BIKE *M5 M1964 28754

29 A007701BOSIO DARIO405 CYCLING TEAM CORTE FR *ITA19661105 M5 M1966 02L3232

30 02537396FERRARESI ROBERTO418 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINU *M5 M1965 00897

31 7806533MONDINI MAURO426 ASD CICLIMANT S *M5 M1963 04BG057

32 7812367PELIZZARI DANIELE435 EMPORIO SPORT TEAM 2 *M5 M1966 04MN024

MASTER 6

1 579054FZINETTI GIAMPAOLO103 SUPERBIKE TEAM LENO ASITA19600930 M6 AM1960 02R2166

2 A059978DI STASIO GIUSEPPE108 NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE ASDITA19571211 M6 AM1957 02W3569

3 02525335PACCANI GIACOMO127 PED.ORCEANO  AB ENERGM6 AM1960 00356

4 717209JROSSINI ANTONELLO212 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTBITA19600906 M6 AM1960 02J3588

5 708921BPELI LUIGINO221 ASD MONTICELLI BIKEM6 AM1959 02X3762

6 885864LPELIZZARI ALBERTO227 ASD SPIRITO LIBEROITA19571127 M6 AM1957 07A1757

7 515688YPERACCHI SILVANO357 RACING ROSOLA BIKE ASD *ITA19600127 M6 M1960 02W2601

8 7807211SARDINI MAURO359 ASD CICLIMANT SM6 AM1961 04BG057

9 02526962MANGERINI BALDASSARE360 GIANGIS TEAM FREE BIKE M6 AM1961 02P1971

10 724735XCARRARA PAOLO378 COLOGNESE BIKE ASDITA19610920 M6 AM1961 02L3930

11 A039066STEFANA TIZIANO379 TEAM STEFANA BIKEITA19590804 M6 AM1959 02t4158

12 02525928BARBIERI ROBERTO407 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINU *M6 M1958 00897

13 791179EGHIZZARDI SIMONE420 G.S. ODOLESE MTB CONCA *ITA19611118 M6 M1961 02P0496

14 02525934GALLI MARCO428 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINU *M6 M1958 00897

15 02525933COLOSIO CLAUDIO430 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINU *M6 M1957 00897

16 7806253COMINARDI PIETRO432 ASD CICLIMANT S *M6 M1961 04BG057

MASTER 7+

1 02605134BOSI EMILIO302 MTB GS CIGNONEM7 AM1956 2600239
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2 02525322BRANCHI PIETRO304 PED.ORCEANO  AB ENERGM7 AM1952 00356

3 7812400CASON RINALDO312 ASD TEAM RODELLAM7 AM1956 04MN032

4 7810799VIANELLI FERRUCCIO314 PEDALE SORESINESE/CICLI *M7 M1956 02R4041

5 02504386VALETTI DOMENICO316 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINU *M7 M1956 00897

6 02525153SCARAMUZZA ROBERTO317 TEAM LEONESSA 99 *M8 M1949 00245

7 7808489RADICI RENATO318 CLUB MINO DENTI ASD *M7 M1955 04BS080

MISS

1 7807475MARTA ERIKA336 ASD TEAM PEGASO FM BIKMIS AF 1982 04BG063

2 996674UMUSSA BARBARA340 NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE ASDITA19780508 MIS AF 1978 02W3569

3 915893FCIVIDATI MICHELA344 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTBITA19890404 MIS AF 1989 02J3588

4 02527395DI CANDIA VALENTINA348 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINU *MIS F 1985 00897

LADY

1 942916QTURATI ELENA337 NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE ASDITA19680427 LAD AF 1968 02W3569

2 7812319AGOSTA BARBARA339 EMPORIO SPORT TEAM 2LAD AF 1971 04MN024

3 02524139CHIARI DANIELLA342 ASD FIVE TEAMLAD AF 1974 1432

4 02525942SARENI CRISTINA343 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINULAD AF 1962 00897

5 A016424MORETTA LAURA345 NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE ASD *ITA19760930 LAD F 1976 02W3569

6 02525946ZUCCHELLI CHIARA346 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINU *LAD F 1976 00897

7 02527404MURA ALESSANDRA349 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINU *LAD F 1970 00897

8 7812374RONCHI MICHELA350 EMPORIO SPORT TEAM 2 *LAD F 1971 04MN024
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